
s .. .
La\’,...I’ t,I

\
1’

....,,.

TAX LEVIES FOR TETON COUNTY, WYOMING fin mills)

Foundation Program Fund
General County Fund
County Library Fund
General Welfare Health Levy
County Fair Fund
Fire Protection Fund

(Exclusive of Town of Jackson and Teton Village)
Teton Village Fire Fund - No. 4A
General School Fund
County School Fund
Special District Levy
School Bond & Tnt. Levy
leton County Hospital Fund

District No. 1 61.38
District No. 4A 63.88

(Teton Village)

Town of Jackson 5.00

TOTAL CITY 65.88

(tax on livestock and sheep only)

Special Sheep Tax
Predatory Animal Control
Livestock Market Inspection

1977 ASSESSED VALUATIONS FOR TETON COUNTY, WYOMING

TOWN OF JACKSON $13,814,118.00
District No. 1 19,202,222.00
District No. 4A 2,333,459.00

TOTAL COUNTY $35,349,799.00

6.00
6.50
1.15
.50
.28
.50

3.00
.95

12.00
25.00
5.50
3.00

10.00
30.00
70.00


