

1977 ASSESSED VALUATIONS FOR TETON COUNTY, WYOMING

TOWN OF JACKSON	\$13,814,118.00
District No. 1	19,202,222.00
District No. 4A	2,333,459.00

TOTAL COUNTY	\$35,349,799.00
--------------	-----------------

TAX LEVIES FOR TETON COUNTY, WYOMING (in mills)

Foundation Program Fund	6.00
General County Fund	6.50
County Library Fund	1.15
General Welfare Health Levy	.50
County Fair Fund	.28
Fire Protection Fund	.50
(Exclusive of Town of Jackson and Teton Village)	
Teton Village Fire Fund - No. 4A	3.00
General School Fund	.95
County School Fund	12.00
Special District Levy	25.00
School Bond & Int. Levy	5.50
Teton County Hospital Fund	3.00

District No. 1	61.38
District No. 4A	63.88
(Teton Village)	

Town of Jackson	5.00
-----------------	------

TOTAL CITY	65.88
------------	-------

(tax on livestock and sheep only)

Special Sheep Tax	10.00
Predatory Animal Control	30.00
Livestock Market Inspection	10.00